
Carl Bilbie

WYC

Results are final as of 19:06 on September 30, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A - Regatta

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

SOLO  Paul Wilson  1191 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

LASER  Mark Holland  1078 8.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 11.0

LASER  Tom Bell  1043 1.0 6.0 4.0 11.0 11.0

SOLO  Martin Cook  1156 7.0 3.0 5.0 15.0 15.0

TOPPER  Katie Follington  1426 14.0 4.0 1.0 19.0 19.0

SOLO  Paul Burton  1191 2.0 12.0 8.0 22.0 22.0

LASER  Richard Stedman  1153 5.0 8.0 9.0 22.0 22.0

LASER RADIAL  Andy Agar  1131 11.0 10.0 6.0 27.0 27.0

BYTE  Lucy Burton  1250 10.0 14.0 7.0 31.0 31.0

LASER RADIAL  Alan Cox  1125 4.0 9.0 20.0 DNC 33.0 33.0

LASER RADIAL  Gail Follington  1131 9.0 16.0 10.0 35.0 35.0

SCORPION  Will Cook Emma Hill 1036 12.0 13.0 11.0 36.0 36.0

LASER  Phil Robertson  1082 6.0 11.0 20.0 DNC 37.0 37.0

PHAMTON  Geri van Haren  1061 13.0 5.0 20.0 DNC 38.0 38.0

LASER  Ian Dignal  1153 19.0 7.0 20.0 DNC 46.0 46.0

TOPPER  Jack Follington  1453 16.0 15.0 20.0 DNC 51.0 51.0

TOPPER  Christopher Seabourn  1453 15.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 55.0 55.0

OPTIMIST  Joseph Seabourn  1782 17.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 57.0 57.0

TOPPER  Connor Clarke  1453 18.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 58.0 58.0

R1 - 05/04

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Place Points

LASER  Tom Bell  1043 1 1.0

SOLO  Paul Burton  1191 2 2.0

SOLO  Paul Wilson  1191 3 3.0

LASER RADIAL  Alan Cox  1125 4 4.0

LASER  Richard Stedman  1153 5 5.0

LASER  Phil Robertson  1082 6 6.0

SOLO  Martin Cook  1156 7 7.0

LASER  Mark Holland  1078 8 8.0

LASER RADIAL  Gail Follington  1200 9 9.0



BYTE  Lucy Burton  1250 10 10.0

LASER RADIAL  Andy Agar  1131 11 11.0

SCORPION  Will Cook Emma Hill 1036 12 12.0

PHAMTON  Geri van Haren  1061 13 13.0

TOPPER  Katie Follington  1426 14 14.0

TOPPER  Christopher Seabourn  1453 15 15.0

TOPPER  Jack Follington  1453 16 16.0

OPTIMIST  Joseph Seabourn  1782 17 17.0

TOPPER  Connor Clarke  1453 18 18.0

LASER  Ian Dignal  1153 19 19.0

R2 - 19/04

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Place Points

LASER  Mark Holland  1078 1 1.0

SOLO  Paul Wilson  1191 2 2.0

SOLO  Martin Cook  1156 3 3.0

TOPPER  Katie Follington  1426 4 4.0

PHAMTON  Geri van Haren  1061 5 5.0

LASER  Tom Bell  1043 6 6.0

LASER  Ian Dignal  1153 7 7.0

LASER  Richard Stedman  1153 8 8.0

LASER RADIAL  Alan Cox  1125 9 9.0

LASER RADIAL  Andy Agar  1131 10 10.0

LASER  Phil Robertson  1082 11 11.0

SOLO  Paul Burton  1191 12 12.0

SCORPION  Will Cook Emma Hill 1036 13 13.0

BYTE  Lucy Burton  1250 14 14.0

TOPPER  Jack Follington  1453 15 15.0

LASER RADIAL  Gail Follington  1131 16 16.0

R3 - 11/08/2013

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Place Points

TOPPER  Katie Follington  1426 1 1.0

LASER  Mark Holland  1078 2 2.0

SOLO  Paul Wilson  1191 3 3.0

LASER  Tom Bell  1043 4 4.0

SOLO  Martin Cook  1156 5 5.0



LASER RADIAL  Andy Agar  1131 6 6.0

BYTE  Lucy Burton  1250 7 7.0

SOLO  Paul Burton  1191 8 8.0

LASER  Richard Stedman  1153 9 9.0

LASER RADIAL  Gail Follington  1088 10 10.0

SCORPION  Will Cook Emma Hill 1036 11 11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

